CABLE MANAGEMENT
TRADE PRICE BOOK
MAY 2024
Morepork / Ruru
Aliaxis are passionate about creating
sustainable innovative solutions for
water and energy. We provide people
around the world with advanced plastic

14 FLEXIBLE CONDUIT ACCESSORIES
Conduit Glands
Saddles
Plain to Screw Adaptors
Jointing uPVC
|  02
MARLEY ARMA
® RIGID CONDUIT SYSTEMS
*Standard length = 4m (incl. socket length)
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK* REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE
RIGID CONDUIT
20 80m (20 x 4m)  37.21 01.20HD.GY
25 40m (10 x 4m)  47.00 01.25HD.GY
32 40m (10 x 4m)  61.87 01.32HD.GY
40 24m (6 x 4m)  84.58 01.40HD.GY
50 24m (6 x 4m)  129.55 01.50HD.GY
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK* REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE
RIGID CONDUIT
20 80m (20 x 4m)  37.21 01.20HD.OR
25 40m (10 x 4m)  47.00 01.25HD.OR
32 40m (10 x 4m)  61.87 01.32HD.OR
40 24m (6 x 4m)  84.58 01.40HD.OR
50 24m (6 x 4m)  129.55 01.50HD.OR
*Standard length = 4m (incl. socket length)
˚C
+60
-15

® RIGID CONDUIT FITTINGS
®
®
CONDUIT SYSTEMS
|  04
COUPLERS & NIPPLES
MARLEY ARMA
® RIGID CONDUIT FITTINGS
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
PLAIN COUPLINGS
20 50 02.20G 2.37 02.20O 2.55
25 20 02.25G 2.60 02.25O 2.60
32 20 02.32G 3.60 02.32O 3.60
40 20 02.40G 5.93 02.40O 5.93
50 20 02.50G 10.12 02.50O 10.12
ADAPTORS & REDUCERS
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
SCREWED NIPPLES
20 50 06.20G 2.78
25 20 06.25G 3.45
32 20 06.32G 6.13
40 20 06.40G 8.86
50 10 06.50G 10.30
FLEXIBLE EXPANSION COUPLINGS
20 50 03.20G 6.63
25 20 03.25G 7.95
CONDUIT SYSTEMS
PLAIN TO SCREW (FEMALE) ADAPTORS
20 50 04.20G 3.69 04.20O 3.69
25 20 04.25G 4.90 04.25O 4.90
32 10 04.32G 8.14 04.32O 8.14
40 10 04.40G 13.87
50 10 04.50G 21.96
PLAIN TO SCREW (MALE) ADAPTORS
20 50 05.20G 3.99 05.20O 3.99
25 20 05.25G 4.90 05.25O 4.90
32 20 05.32G 6.41 05.32O 6.41
40 20 05.40G 10.32 05.40O 10.32
50 20 05.50G 14.19 05.50O 14.19
05  |
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
LOCKNUTS
20 100 09.20G 2.07 09.20O 2.07
25 50 09.25G 2.19 09.25O 2.19
32 50 09.32G 2.53 09.32O 2.53
40 20 09.40G 9.02 09.40O 9.02
50 20 09.50G 10.95 09.50O 10.95
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
SADDLES
20 100 10.20G 1.11 10.20O 1.11
25 100 10.25G 1.48 10.25O 1.48
32 50 10.32G 2.08 10.32O 2.08
40 50 10.40G 2.54 10.40O 2.54
50 20 10.50G 2.84 10.50O 2.84
SADDLES (SPACERS) & CLIPS
LOCKNUTS & RINGS
SCREWED REDUCERS
(Fittings reduce to next size down)
20 50 08.20G 5.24 08.20O 5.45
25 50 08.25G 15.67 08.25O 15.67
32 50 08.32G 16.46 08.32O 16.46
LOCKRINGS
20 100 29.20G 1.13
25 50 29.25G 1.76
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
PLAIN REDUCERS
(Fittings reduce to next size down)
20 50 07.20G 2.57
25 50 07.25G 2.57 07.25O 2.57
32 20 07.32G 6.30 07.32O 6.30
40 20 07.40G 8.73 07.40O 9.01
50 10 07.50G 20.48 07.50O 22.53
CONDUIT SYSTEMS
|  06
SIZE (OD)
(mm)

PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
SADDLE SPACER
20 50 SS.20G 6.00
25 20 SS.25G 6.78
ELBOWS & BENDS
CONDUIT CLIPS
20 50 19.20G 4.49 19.20O 4.49
25 50 19.25G 5.22 19.25O 5.22
32 20 19.32G 5.93 19.32O 5.93
40 20 19.40G 10.66
50 10 19.50G 12.13
PLAIN BENDS 90º
20 20 12.20G 7.93 12.20O 7.93
25 20 12.25G 8.80 12.25O 8.80
32 10 12.32G 10.38 12.32O 10.38
40 5 12.40G 11.50 12.40O 11.50
50 5 12.50G 14.84 12.50O 14.84
SWEEP BENDS 45º
20 1 12A.20.45G 17.31 12A.20.45O 17.31
25 1 12A.25.45G 23.39 12A.25.45O 21.98
32 1 12A.32.45G 31.61 12A.32.45O 31.61
40 1 12A.40.45G 22.87 12A.40.45O 22.87
50 1 12A.50.45G 25.53 12A.50.45O 25.53
SWEEP BENDS 90º
20 1 12A.20.90G 14.84 12A.20.90O 14.84
25 1 12A.25.90G 21.24 12A.25.90O 21.24
32 1 12A.32.90G 22.59 12A.32.90O 22.59
40 1 12A.40.90G 24.83 12A.40.90O 24.83
50 1 12A.50.90G 34.41 12A.50.90O 34.41
SADDLES (SPACERS) & CLIPS CONT.
CONDUIT SYSTEMS
07  |
FEMALE BUSH

25 20 15.25G 10.94 20 15.25O 10.94
32 10 15.32G 12.46 10 15.32O 12.46
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
PACK CODE REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
INSPECTION ELBOW 90º
20 20 13.20G 8.31 5 13.20O 8.31
25 20 13.25G 8.94 5 13.25O 8.94
32 10 13.32G 12.63 5 13.32O 12.63
40 10 13.40G 26.39
50 5 13.50G 43.80
INSPECTION TEES
20 20 14.20G 10.38 5 14.20O 10.38
25 10 14.25G 11.50 5 14.25O 11.50
32 10 14.32G 13.95 5 14.32O 13.95
40 5 14.40G 31.67
50 2 14.50G 55.88 2 14.50O 55.88
INSPECTION ELBOWS, TEES & BENDS
BUSHES
CONDUIT SYSTEMS
|  08

system installations.
Marley EASI is a high performance, versatile
flexible conduit for your everyday use. It offers high
compression and impact resistance to conceal
your cables in and around those difficult corners.
Designed for tight jobs Marley SUPA is a flexible
polypropylene conduit which offers increased flexibility
and a larger internal bore.
CONDUIT
SIZE (OD)
(mm)
PACK REC. TRADE PRICE
($/unit)
CODE
EASI (Everyday use)
20 Coil 10m 107.60 30.20G.10
25 Coil 10m 129.18 30.25G.10
20 Coil 25m 252.53 30.20G
25 Coil 25m 300.64 30.25G
32 Coil 25m 458.52 30.32G
40 Coil 25m 997.57 30.40G
50 Coil 25m 1,518.81 30.50G
SOLA (Heavy Duty, UV resistant)
20 Coil 50m 724.93 30.20GHDSOLAR50
25 Coil 50m 1,082.29 30.25GHDSOLAR50
32 Coil 25m 879.54 30.32GHDSOLAR25
SUPA (Super flexible)
20 Coil 25m 201.03 30.20PPG
25 Coil 25m 254.18 30.25PPG
Note: SUPA is made from Polypropylene and CAN NOT be joined with PVC Solvent.
Use conduit gland, plain to screw adaptor or specialised silicon.
Note: Standard conduit colour available in grey only.
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT SYSTEMS

700.100HD.6.OR
700.100VHD.6.OR 60
Non Rated
TC110.OR.RRJ
(KIWI Rail)
TC110GRDUCT TC110WHDUCT.RRJ 700.100.6.RD
150 6
MD
HD
VHD
PVC
700.150MD.6.OR
700.150HD.6.OR
700.150VHD.6.OR
28
140 (OD) 12 HD PE 600.140HD.12.OR 8
160 (OD) 12 VHD PE 600.160VHD.12.OR 8
25  |
CABLE DUCT SYSTEMS
CALIBRE® TRENCHLESS CABLE DUCT
SIZE

150m
COIL LENGTH
200m
COIL LENGTH
500m
COIL LENGTH
1000m
32 MD MDPE
600.32MD.200.OR
600.32MD.200.GN
600.32MD.200.RD
600.32MD.500.OR
600.32MD.500.GN
600.32MD.1000.OR
600.32MD.1000.GN
40 MD MDPE 600.40MD.200.OR
50 HD HDPE
600.50HD.100.OR
600.50HD.100.GN
600.50HD.100.RD
63 HD HDPE 600.63HD.50.GN
600.63HD.100.OR
600.63HD.100.GN
600.63HD.100.RD
600.63HD.150.OR
600.63HD.150.GN
90 HD HDPE 600.90HD.100.OR
110 HD HDPE
600.110HD.50.OR
600.110HD.50.GN
600.110HD.100.OR
600.110HD.100.GN
600.110HD.100.RD
125 HD HDPE 600.125HD.100.OR
140 HD HDPE 600.140HD.50.OR 600.140HD.100.OR
160 VHD HDPE 600.160VHD.50.OR 600.160VHD.100.OR
NOTES:
1.	 Product Code Suffix
a.	OR = orange for Power application & comply with AS/NZS 61386
b.	GN = green for Communication applications (also RD=red and SM=salmon)
2.	Comply to AS/NZS 61386 unless otherwise stated.
3.	In accordance to AS/NZS 61386.21, cable duct designation is typically defined as follows:
a.	Cable Duct Size > DN100 mm:	 Duty Classification is based on Ring Stiffness (SN number) & Impact testing
	› Medium Duty > SN4
	› Heavy Duty > SN10
	› Very Heavy Duty > SN25
b.	Cable Duct Size < DN100 mm:	 Duty Classification is based on resistance to Compression & Impact testing
4.	Dimensional parameters satisfy AS/NZS 4130 Table 2 (mean OD, mean ID and wall thickness) and achieve an equivalent SDR 17 or smaller.
5.	For communication related installations (non Chorus)
a.	CALIBRE® product (with product suffix code GN) is equivalent to Chorus specification
b.	Must not be used for Chorus work (refer Chorus Approved product listing)
c.	Size DN<40 satisfy AS/NZS 61386 Medium Duty (MD) mechanical duty rating
For further details contact 0800MARLEY (0800 627 539) for POA & availability.
MOQ & lead times may apply to customer specific requests or non stocked items (e.g. Size, Duty, Colour)
|  26
CALIBRE CABLE DUCT BENDS - SOLVENT TYPE
SWEEPS BENDS LONG RADIUS
Non Duty Rated (manufactured to AS/NZS 1260 dimensions)
50 500 703.50.90.R500
Medium Duty Rated (AS/NZS 61386)
100 900 703.100MD.90.R900.OR
150 900 703.150MD.90.R900.OR
Heavy Duty Rated (AS/NZ 61386)
100 900 703.100HD.90.R900.OR
150 900 703.150HD.90.R900.OR
SIZE ID
(mm)
RADIUS
(mm)
CODE
90º
CODE
45º
CODE
22º
CODE
11º
SWEEPS BENDS
Non Duty Rated (manufactured to AS/NZS 1260 dimensions)
32 90 703.32.90.O
40 110 703.40.90.O 703.40.45.O
50 140 703.50.90.O 703.50.45.O 703.50.22.O
65 175 703.65.90.O 703.65.45.O
Medium Duty Rated (AS/NZS 61386)
80 210 703.80MD.90.OR 703.80MD.45.OR
100 275 703.100MD.90.OR 703.100MD.45.OR 703.100MD.22.OR
150 400 703.150MD.90.OR 703.150MD.45.OR 703.150MD.22.OR
Heavy Duty Rated (AS/NZS 61386)
80 210 703.80HD.90.OR 703.80HD.45.OR
100 275 703.100HD.90.OR 703.100HD.45.OR 703.100HD.22.OR 703.100HD.11.OR
150 400 703.150HD.90.OR 703.150HD.45.OR 703.150HD.22.OR 703.150HD.11.OR
CALIBRE® TRENCH JOINTING
FOR PVC TYPE JOINTS
Notes:
1.	Orange duct bends typically used for Power applications

Comms Junction Box (uPVC) 1 TCJ.B White
Comms Screws Tri-wing 50 TC.SCREW.50
CALIBRE CABLE DUCT ACCESSORIES - SOLVENT TYPE
SIZE ID
(mm)
RADIUS
(mm)
LENGTH
(mm)
CODE
90º
CODE
45º
GREEN WHITE GREEN WHITE
20
100 300 TCB.20.90.300 TCB.20.90.300.WH
240 500 TCB.20.90.500
300 660 TCB.20.90.660 TCB.20.90.660.WH
50
240 600 TCB.50.45.600 TCB.50.45.600.WH
350 750 TCB.50.45.750
350 1000 TCB.50.90.1000 TCB.50.90.1000.WH
100
300 850 TCB.100.45.850 TCB.100.45.850.WH
400 1200 TCB.100.90.1200 TCB.100.90.1200.WH
900 1800 TCB.100.90.1800
CALIBRE CABLE DUCT BENDS - SOLVENT TYPE
Notes:
1.	Green (and white) cable duct bends typically used for communication applications
2.	For PE cable duct (straight lengths) jointing refer CALIBRE TRENCHLESS Jointing section

600.32MD.OR
600.32MD.GN
T612682   11 to 17
40
600.40MD.OR
600.40MD.GN
T612683   11 to 17
50
600.50HD.OR
600.50HD.GN
T612684   11 to 17
63
600.63HD.OR
600.63HD.GN
T612685   11 to 17
90 600.90HD.OR T612687   11 to 17
110
600.110HD.OR
600.110HD.GN
  T680001 17 to 33
125 600.125HD.OR   T680013 17 to 33
140 600.140HD.OR T612690   11 to 17
160 600.160VHD.OR T612691 11 to 17
T680002 17 to 33
FRIATEC ELECTROFUSION FITTINGS
SIZE
(mm)
JOINER CODE SLIP COUPLER CODE
JOINERS & COUPLERS
20 MM301.20 MM301.20S
25 MM301.25 MM301.25S
32 MM301.32 MM301.32S
40 MM301.40 MM301.40S
50 MM301.50 MM301.50S
63 MM301.63 MM301.63S
PHILMAC COMPRESSION FITTINGS
Notes:
1.	Refer to www.marley.co.nz for a full range of Electrofusion & Compression fittings
2.	For further details contact 0800MARLEY (0800 627 539) for POA & availability